CONNECT

Brinana TRANGTIONING MILTARY AND BusiNgss ToGETHER-

2016 Workshop Schedule
FEBRUARY JUNE
Application deadline: Friday, January 15" Application deadline: Friday, May 13"
Applicants notified: Friday, January 22™ Applicants notified: Friday, May 20"
Workshop: Tuesday, February 2™ Workshop: Friday, June 3™
Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, February 10" Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, June 8"
AUGUST

APRIL .. . .
Application deadline: Friday, March 18" Application deadline: Friday, July 15"
Applicants notified: Friday, March 25" Applicants notified: Friday, July 22™

v th
Workshop: Friday, April gth Workshop: Friday, August 5

Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, April 13" Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, August 10

OCTOBER

MAY Application deadline: Friday, September 16"

Application deadline: Friday, April 15"

Applicants notified: Friday, April 22™ Applicants notified: Friday, September 23"

May Workshop: Friday, May 6" October Workshop: Tuesday, October 4™

Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, May 11t Regional Connect Mixer: Wednesday, October 12t

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

Chairman Bill Horn
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